Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Article 1 of US constitution says, "No person can be a Representative who shall not have
Attained to the age of years and years a citizen of the US"?

Who did lead the shimla Delegation

Thyau'l-Ulum was the chief work of

What is a town committee

Which of the following is the world's most powerful supercomputer , as per the 2016 edition
of Top 500 list of supercomputers?

The theory of social contract primarily seeks

In Indian Local government system Town Area Committee is constituted and governed by

Jean Bodin presented the concept of sovereignty in the book of

Who among the following argued that justice is the first virtue of social institutions?

First amendments were passed by the congress on September 25,1789

The draft of Iranian constitution published by the provisional government of

The Governor may dissolve the Provincial Assembly at the advice of

Political participation is any attempts that affect government policies in addition to voting.
Which is not a form of participation fitting above definition?

By how many members the executive Council of the Governor General was enlarged under

Answers Choice

A. Twenty five and 10 years
B. Thirteen and 07 years

C. Twenty five and 07 years
D. None of these

A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
B. Nawab mohsin-ul-Mulk
C. Sir Agha Khan
D. Waqat -ul Mulk

A. Al Farabi

B. Al Manwardi
C. Al Ghazali

D. None of these

A. <sup>a small town with a
population of up to 15,000</sup>
B. a small town with a population of
up to 25,000

C. a small town with a population of
up to 50,000

D. None

A. Tianhe-2

B. K Computer
C. Titan

D. Taihulight

A. to explore the historical origin of
the State

B. to explain the basis of political
obligation

C. to justify the status quo

D. to bring out a radical
transformation of society by
revolution

District Board
State Legislature
Governor
Municipal Council

Republic

Lectures on jurisprudence
Republica

None

G. W. F. Hegel
karl Marx
Charles Taylor
John Rawis

UomP» UOWmr OOWP

Ten

. Fourteen
Four
none

. Abolhassan Banisadr
. Mehdi Bazargan

. Mohammed Khatami
None of these

The Prime Minister
The Chief Minister
the President
None of these

Discussing politcs

Sending letters to representatives
Contributing money to campaigns
Civil disobedience

All of the above fits the definition

MOO®W» DOWH UOU» UOowW>

One Members
thoMfe_mb(_ers

@ >



15

16

17

18

19

20

the indian Council Act of 1861

Third presidential elections in France were held in

Lenin became interested in revolutionary socialist politics following his brother's execution in

Who led the Revolt of the Bareilly troops in 18577

Liberal Democracy means

Who was the first Chief Election Commissioner of Pakistan?

Pakistan was the first country to accord formal recongnition to

¢

Owm» DOTP DO

COmW» UOWP TOWP

. FourMembers

1970

1971
1972

1888

1874

. None of these

. Maulvi Ahmadullah

Bakht khan
Azimullah

. Government by majority

. Limited majority rule
. None of these

. Justice Abdus Sattar

N. A. Farooq

. Justice Sajad Ahmad Jan

. Bosinia and Herzegoviana
. East Timor (Timor -Leste)

. None of these



