

CSS Political Science Test

_		
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Article 1 of US constitution says, "No person can be a Representative who shall not have Attained to the age ofyears and years a citizen of the US"?	A. Twenty five and 10 years B. Thirteen and 07 years C. Twenty five and 07 years D. None of these
2	Who did lead the shimla Delegation	A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan B. Nawab mohsin-ul-Mulk C. Sir Agha Khan D. Waqat -ul Mulk
3	Thyau'l-Ulum was the chief work of	A. Al Farabi B. Al Manwardi C. Al Ghazali D. None of these
4	What is a town committee	A. ^{a small town with a population of up to 15,000} B. a small town with a population of up to 25,000 C. a small town with a population of up to 50,000 D. None
5	Which of the following is the world's most powerful supercomputer , as per the 2016 edition of Top 500 list of supercomputers?	A. Tianhe-2 B. K Computer C. Titan D. Taihulight
6	The theory of social contract primarily seeks	A. to explore the historical origin of the State B. to explain the basis of political obligation C. to justify the status quo D. to bring out a radical transformation of society by revolution
7	In Indian Local government system Town Area Committee is constituted and governed by	A. District Board B. State Legislature C. Governor D. Municipal Council
8	Jean Bodin presented the concept of sovereignty in the book of	A. Republic B. Lectures on jurisprudence C. Republica D. None
9	Who among the following argued that justice is the first virtue of social institutions?	A. G. W. F. Hegel B. karl Marx C. Charles Taylor D. John Rawls
10	Firstamendments were passed by the congress on September 25,1789	A. Ten B. Fourteen C. Four D. none
11	The draft of Iranian constitution published by the provisional government of	A. Abolhassan Banisadr B. Mehdi Bazargan C. Mohammed Khatami D. None of these
12	The Governor may dissolve the Provincial Assembly at the advice of	A. The Prime Minister B. The Chief Minister C. the President D. None of these
13	Political participation is any attempts that affect government policies in addition to voting. Which is not a form of participation fitting above definition?	A. Discussing politcs B. Sending letters to representatives C. Contributing money to campaigns D. Civil disobedience E. All of the above fits the definition
14	By how many members the executive Council of the Governor General was enlarged under	A. One Members B. twoMembers

	the Indian Council Act of 1861	C. FourMembers D. none of these
15	Third presidential elections in France were held in	A. 1970 B. 1969 C. 1971 D. 1972
16	Lenin became interested in revolutionary socialist politics following his brother's execution in	A. 1888 B. 1887 C. 1874 D. None of these
17	Who led the Revolt of the Bareilly troops in 1857?	A. Maulvi Ahmadullah B. Bakht khan C. Azimullah D. None of these
18	Liberal Democracy means	A. Government by majority B. Government by people C. Limited majority rule D. None of these
19	Who was the first Chief Election Commissioner of Pakistan?	A. Justice Abdus Sattar B. F. M khan C. N. A. Farooq D. Justice Sajad Ahmad Jan
20	Pakistan was the first country to accord formal recongnition to	A. Bosinia and Herzegoviana B. East Timor (Timor -Leste) C. United Arab Emirates D. None of these